Hydraulic Variable Piston Pump -
Motor Unit - VP Series
Description:
The VP-Series is a variable piston pump,
connected to an electric motor with bell-
housing and flexible clutch. This is an easy
integrable power solution to your hydraulic
system. The variable piston pump is setup

TAON Hydraulik ApS • +45 24 48 84 80 • info@taon.dk • www.taon-hydraulic.com
TAON Hydraulik ApS • +45 24 48 84 80 • info@taon.dk • www.taon-hydraulic.com
Variable piston pump/motor unit - VP Serie
2/4
Type code for standard program
Product no.: VPXX—XXX—XXXX—XXX—XXX
Electric motor
05 5,5 KW
08 7,5 KW
11 11 KW
15 15 KW
18 18,5 KW
22 22 KW
30 30 KW
Pump
018 A10VSO18—-/31R 18 cc
028 A10VSO28—-/31R 28 cc
045 A10VSO45—-/31R 45 cc
071 A10VSO71—-/31R 71 cc
100 A10VSO100—-/31R 100 cc
140 A10VSO140—-/31R 140 cc
Ajusted max pressure (bar)
Control type
DFR1 LS Control
DFLR Torque regulated